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The menu of Jack In The Box from Broken Arrow comprises about 10 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $4.3 for a dish / drink.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/broken-arrow/jack-in-the-box-3267/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/broken-arrow/jack-in-the-box-3267

Jack In The Box Menu

Desserts

MINI CHURROS (5)

Entrées

ONION RINGS

Pizza
PIZZA TEXAS

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Bowls
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Fast Food

TWO TACOS

Shakes

SHAKE

Burgers

CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK

$2.7

$7.9

$2.7

$2.1

$4.7

Brunch

ULTIMATE BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Beverages

RED BULL YELLOW EDITION

Popular Dishes

JUMBO EGG ROLLS (3)

Milk Shakes

MILK SHAKE

Baked Goods

SAUSAGE CROISSANT

Shakes & Desserts

LARGE OREO SHAKE

Restaurant Category
FRENCH

Uncategorized

LARGE VANILLA SHAKE

Burger
CHEESEBURGER
ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER

Appetizers & Sides
LOADED TINY TACOS
LARGE FRENCH FRY

$6.2

$3.7

$6.0

$5.4

$5.9

$5.5

$7.1

$5.7
$3.7
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Breakfast Entrees

MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST
BURRITO

GRILLED SOURDOUGH SWISS
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Late Night Munchies

SRIRACHA CURLY FRY BURGER

STACKED GRILLED
CHEESEBURGER

Ingredients Used

MILK
ONION

Salads

- CLUB SALAD

. ¥ GRILLED CHICKEN
. SALAD

SIDE SALAD

Dessert

CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE
CHEESECAKE

BROWNIES

Appetizers & Snacks
STUFFED JALAPENOS (3)
STUFFED JALAPENOS (7)
JUMBO EGG ROLL (1)

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

CHICKEN

$5.9

$6.0

$4.0

$4.0

$2.9

$6.0
$6.0

$3.1

$2.7
$2.5

$4.5
$6.0
$3.7

PANINI
BURGER

Side Dishes

4PC MOZZARELLA STICKS
ONION RINGS

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (3)
FRENCH FRIES

Sandwiches

SOURDOUGH GRILLED CHICKEN
cLuB

CHICKEN SANDWICH

HOMESTYLE RANCH CHICKEN
cLuB

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN FAJITA PITA

Burger Combos

LARGE CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK
COMBO

LARGE DOUBLE JACK COMBO

LARGE BACON ULTIMATE
CHEESEBURGER COMBO

LARGE ULTIMATE
CHEESEBURGER COMBO

LARGE SOURDOUGH JACK
COMBO

LARGE JUMBO JACK COMBO

Chicken & Salads

JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN
CLUCK SANDWICH

JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN W/
CHEESE

$4.4
$4.4
$8.2

$5.2

$7.9

$7.9
$6.9

$11.5
$11.5

$12.6

$12.0

$15.6

$9.2

$4.5
$7.0

$7.5
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CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (5) $10.7 Popular Iltems

CHICKEN CLUB SALAD (CRISPY) $8.4 LARGE BACON SWISS

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD s8. ggLTBEgY JACK $12.0
(CRISPY) '
LARGE JUMBO JACK
?é’,;fEEI‘E'YDEST CHICKEN SALAD $8.4 CHEESEBURGER $9.9
COMBO
LARGE HOMESTYLE RANCH $12.7
Hamburgers CHICKEN CLUB COMBO :
JUMBO JACK $2.0 BUILD YOUR OWN MUNCHIE
VIEAL $11.3
JR. JUMBO JACK $1.4
TINY TACOS $4.5
BACON SWISS 55.0
BUTTERY JACK : LARGE CURLY FRY $4.4
TEXAS DOUBLE JACK $7.2 LARGE COCA-COLA $3.7
JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER $5.0 LARGE COCA-COLA ZERO SUGAR  $3.7
BACON ULTIMATE 577 LARGE HI-C PUNCH $3.7
CHEESEBURGER '
SOURDOUGH JACK $7.0 Breakfast
JR. JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER $3.2 SUPREME CROISSANT  $5.6
. & EXTREME SAUSAGE
Chicken Combos "" SANDWICH 5.6
LARGE CLUCK $11.9 LOADED BREAKFAST o,
‘ SANDWICH COMBO : SANDWICH '
"Gy LARGE JACK'S SPICY JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
CHICKEN W/ CHEESE ~ $12.4 BACON $6.0
COMBO JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTERW/ ¢
LARGE JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN SAUSAGE '
COMBO $12.0
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER $6.5
LARGE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS BACON SAUSAGE :
(5) COMBO $15.6
BACON BREAKFAST JACK $3.1
LARGE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS
(3) COMBO $13.1 SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JACK $3.1
LARGE CHICKEN NUGGETS (10) 4o ¢ BREAKFAST JACK $3.0
COMBO MINI PANCAKES (8) W/SYRUP $2.7
LARGE CHICKEN FAJITA PITA 6117
COMBO '
Breakfast Combos
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL COMBO $11.6
SUPREME CROISSANT COMBO $8.7

SAUSAGE CROISSANT COMBO $11.6
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GRAND SAUSAGE
— BREAKFAST BURRITO
@~ COMBO

MEAT LOVERS
BREAKFAST BURRITO
CoOmMBO

SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JACK
CcomMBO

LOADED BREAKFAST SANDWICH
CcOomMBO

BACON BREAKFAST JACK COMBO

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE COMBO

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
BACON COMBO

ULTIMATE BREAKFAST SANDWICH
CcOoMBO

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
BACON SAUSAGE COMBO

EXTREME SAUSAGE SANDWICH
CcomMBO

Drinks

v ? LARGE DIET COKE
‘ LARGE BARQ'S ROOT
¥ BEER

LARGE FANTA

LARGE VANILLA SWEET CREAM
ICED COFFEE

LARGE CARAMEL SWEET CREAM
ICED COFFEE

LARGE MOCHA SWEET CREAM
ICED COFFEE

LARGE BLACK ICED COFFEE

LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA
COFFEE

LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA
DECAF COFFEE

SIMPLY ORANGE

$9.0

$9.0

$6.2

$9.4
$6.2

$9.1

$9.1

$9.4

$9.6

$8.7

$3.7
$3.7
$3.7

$4.4

$4.4

$4.4
$3.7

$3.1

$3.1

$3.2

DRINKS
LARGE STRAWBERRY SHAKE $5.5
LARGE CHOCOLATE SHAKE $5.5
LARGE SPRITE $3.7
LARGE DR PEPPER $3.7
LARGE SWEET TEA $3.7
LARGE FUZE ICED TEA $3.7
ZERO SUGAR LARGE FUZE ICED
TEA $3.7
Featured Items

ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE $7.4

STEAKHOUSE BURGER

LARGE ALL AMERICAN
RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE $12.2
COMBO

BACON ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE

STEAKHOUSE BURGER $7.9
LARGE BACON ALL AMERICAN

RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE BURGER  $12.7
COMBO

6PC FRENCH TOAST STICKS W ¢ 4
SYRUP '
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
BACON AND FRENCH TOAST $9.1
STICKS

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER

WITH BACON AND FRENCH $12.2

TOAST STICKS COMBO

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST $9.1
STICKS

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST
STICKS COMBO

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH $9.6
TOAST STICKS

JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/
SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH
TOAST STICKS COMBO

$12.2

$12.7
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PINEAPPLE EXPRESS RED BULL
INFUSION

LARGE GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED
BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL $6.2
ENERGY

STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED
BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL $6.2
SUGARFREE

$6.2

$12.0

BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL
INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY

BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL
INFUSION W/ RED BULL
SUGARFREE

RED BULL ENERGY CAN

RED BULL ENERGY SUGARFREE
CAN

$6.2

$6.2

$3.7

$3.7

Jack In The Box

2221 West Kenosha Street,
Broken Arrow, 74012, United
States Of America

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
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