



https://menulist.menu

2221 West Kenosha Street, Broken Arrow, 74012, United States Of America +19182580245 - https://locations.jackinthebox.com/us/ok/broken-arrow/2221-w-kenosha-st











Desserts		Brunch	
MINI CHURROS (5)	\$2.7	ULTIMATE BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$6.2
Entrées		Beverages	
ONION RINGS		RED BULL YELLOW EDITION	\$3.7
Pizza		Popular Dishes	
PIZZA TEXAS		JUMBO EGG ROLLS (3)	\$6.0
Sandwiches & Hot		Milk Shakes	
Paninis		MILK SHAKE	
HAMBURGER		Baked Goods	
Starters & Salads		SAUSAGE CROISSANT	\$5.4
FRENCH FRIES		Shakes & Desserts	
Bowls		LARGE OREO SHAKE	\$5.9
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL	\$7.9	Restaurant Category	
Mexican Dishes		FRENCH	
TACOS		Unactogorizad	
Potatoes		Uncategorized LARGE VANILLA SHAKE	\$5.5
HASH BROWNS	\$2.7		φοιο
Foot Food		Burger	
Fast Food TWO TACOS	\$2.1	CHEESEBURGER ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER	\$7.1
	Ψ2:1		***
Shakes		Appetizers & Sides	
SHAKE		LOADED TINY TACOS	\$5.7
Burgers		LARGE FRENCH FRY	\$3.7

\$4.7

CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK



Breakfast Entrees MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST OF 0	PANINI BURGER		
MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST	BURGER		
BURRITO \$5.9			
GRILLED SOURDOUGH SWISS BREAKFAST SANDWICH \$6.0	Side Dishes		
DILARI AST SANDWICH	4PC MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$4.4	
Late Night Munchies	ONION RINGS	\$4.4	
SRIRACHA CURLY FRY BURGER \$4.0	CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (3)	\$8.2	
STACKED GRILLED \$4.0	FRENCH FRIES		
CHEESEBURGER	Sandwiches		
Ingradiants Head	Saliuwiches		
Ingredients Used MILK \$2.9	SOURDOUGH GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB	\$5.2	
ONION	CHICKEN SANDWICH		
Salads	HOMESTYLE RANCH CHICKEN CLUB	\$7.9	
	GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.9	
CLUB SALAD \$6.0	CHICKEN FAJITA PITA	\$6.9	
GRILLED CHICKEN \$6.0			
SIDE SALAD \$3.1	Burger Combos		
Decemb	LARGE CLASSIC BUTTERY JACK COMBO	\$11.5	
Dessert	LARGE DOUBLE JACK COMBO	\$11.5	
CHOCOLATE OVERLOAD CAKE \$2.7 CHEESECAKE \$2.5	LARGE BACON ULTIMATE CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$12.6	
BROWNIES \$2.5	LARGE ULTIMATE		
BROWNIES	CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$12.0	
Appetizers & Snacks	LARGE SOURDOUGH JACK COMBO	\$15.6	
STUFFED JALAPENOS (3) \$4.5	LARGE JUMBO JACK COMBO	\$9.2	
STUFFED JALAPENOS (7) \$6.0			
JUMBO EGG ROLL (1) \$3.7	Chicken & Salads		
Those Types Of Dishes	JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$4.5	
These Types Of Dishes	CLUCK SANDWICH	\$7.0	
Are Being Served CHICKEN	JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN WI CHEESE	\$7.5	



CRISPY CH	IICKEN STRIPS (5)	\$10.7	Popula	ır Items	
CHICKEN O	CHICKEN CLUB SALAD (CRISPY)		LARGE BACON SWIS		
SOUTHWE (CRISPY)	ST CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.4		BUTTERY JACK COMBO	\$12.0
SOUTHWE (GRILLED)	ST CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.4		LARGE JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$9.9
Hambı	ırgers			MESTYLE RANCH CLUB COMBO	\$12.7
	JUMBO JACK	\$2.0	BUILD YOUR OWN MUNCHIE MEAL		\$11.3
	JR. JUMBO JACK	\$1.4			
34	BACON SWISS	\$5.0	TINY TACO		\$4.5
	BUTTERY JACK	φ3.0	LARGE CU	RLY FRY	\$4.4
TEXAS DO	UBLE JACK	\$7.2	LARGE CO	CA-COLA	\$3.7
JUMBO JA	CK CHEESEBURGER	\$5.0	LARGE CO	CA-COLA ZERO SUGAR	\$3.7
BACON UL CHEESEBU		\$7.7	LARGE HI-	C PUNCH	\$3.7
SOURDOUGH JACK		\$7.0	Breakf		
JR. JUMBO JACK CHEESEBURGER		\$3.2		SUPREME CROISSANT	\$5.6
Chicke	n Combos			EXTREME SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$5.6
260	LARGE CLUCK SANDWICH COMBO	\$11.9		LOADED BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$6.2
	LARGE JACK'S SPICY CHICKEN W/ CHEESE	\$12.4	JUMBO BR BACON	EAKFAST PLATTER W/	\$6.0
LARGE JA	COMBO CK'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$12.0	JUMBO BR SAUSAGE	EAKFAST PLATTER W/	\$6.0
LARGE CR	ISPY CHICKEN STRIPS	\$15.6	JUMBO BR BACON SA	EAKFAST PLATTER USAGE	\$6.5
(5) COMBO			BACON BREAKFAST JACK		\$3.1
LARGE CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS (3) COMBO		\$13.1	3.1 SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JAC		\$3.1
LARGE CHICKEN NUGGETS (10)		40 5	BREAKFAST JACK		\$3.0
СОМВО		\$9.5	MINI PANCAKES (8) W/SYRUP		\$2.7
LARGE CH COMBO	ICKEN FAJITA PITA	\$11.7	Rroakf	ast Combos	
CHICKEN TERIYAKI BOWL COMBO		\$11.6			60 =
			SUPREME	CROISSANT COMBO	\$8.7

SAUSAGE CROISSANT COMBO

\$11.6



	GRAND SAUSAGE BREAKFAST BURRITO COMBO	\$9.0	DRINKS		
			LARGE STRAWBERRY SHAKE		
	MEAT LOVERS BREAKFAST BURRITO COMBO		LARGE CHOCOLATE SHAKE		
		\$9.0	LARGE SPRITE		\$3.7
SAUSAGE BREAKFAST JACK		ФС О	LARGE DR PEPPER		\$3.7
COMBO		\$6.2	LARGE SWEET TEA		\$3.7
LOADED BREAKFAST SANDWICH COMBO		\$9.4	LARGE FUZE ICED TEA		\$3.7
BACON BREAKFAST JACK COMBO		\$6.2	ZERO SUGAR LARGE FUZE ICED TEA		\$3.7
JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ SAUSAGE COMBO		\$9.1	Featured Items		
JUMBO BE BACON CO	REAKFAST PLATTER W/ DMBO	\$9.1		ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE BURGER	\$7.4
ULTIMATE COMBO	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$9.4	C O WHITE	LARGE ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE	\$12.2
	REAKFAST PLATTER W/ NUSAGE COMBO	\$9.6	COMBO BACON ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE		
EXTREME SAUSAGE SANDWICH COMBO		\$8.7	STEAKHOUSE BURGER \$7.9		
Drinks			LARGE BACON ALL AMERICAN RIBEYE STEAKHOUSE BURGER COMBO		\$12.7
	LARGE DIET COKE	\$3.7	6PC FREN	CH TOAST STICKS WI	\$6.3
🐪 🍰 L	LARGE BARQ'S ROOT BEER	\$3.7	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ BACON AND FRENCH TOAST		\$9.1
	LARGE FANTA	\$3.7	STICKS		
LARGE VA	NILLA SWEET CREAM EEE	\$4.4	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER WITH BACON AND FRENCH TOAST STICKS COMBO		\$12.2
LARGE CARAMEL SWEET CREAM ICED COFFEE		\$4.4	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST		\$9.1
	LARGE MOCHA SWEET CREAM ICED COFFEE		STICKS		
LARGE BL	ACK ICED COFFEE	\$3.7	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ SAUSAGE AND FRENCH TOAST STICKS COMBO		\$12.2
LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA COFFEE		\$3.1	JUMBO BREAKFAST PLATTER W/ SAUSAGE, BACON AND FRENCH TOAST STICKS		\$0.6
LARGE HIGH MOUNTAIN ARABICA DECAF COFFEE		\$3.1			\$9.6
SIMPLY OF	RANGE	\$3.2	SAUSAGE	REAKFAST PLATTER W/ , BACON AND FRENCH ICKS COMBO	\$12.7



PINEAPPLE EXPRESS RED BULL INFUSION	\$6.2	BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY	\$6.2
LARGE GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$12.0	BERRY PURPLE DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL SUGARFREE	\$6.2
STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL ENERGY	\$6.2	RED BULL ENERGY CAN	\$3.7
STRAWBERRY RED DAZE RED BULL INFUSION W/ RED BULL SUGARFREE	\$6.2	RED BULL ENERGY SUGARFREE CAN	\$3.7

Jack In The Box

2221 West Kenosha Street, Broken Arrow, 74012, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**



Made with Menu